IFM-LF    07/20/20
®INSTANT-FLOW  MICRO - LOW FLOW
ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
PRODUCT FEATURES
Member of
U.S.Green
Building Council

Weight: 2.27 Kg
®INSTANT-FLOW  MICRO - LOW FLOW
Materials: Rugged cast aluminum housing
 Celcon plastic element assembly
 with nichrome coils
Dimensions: 159 (H) x 244  x 70mm
Maximum Operating Pressure: 552 kPa
Maximum Water Temperature: 71°C
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature: 60°C
Maximum Pressure: 1034 kPa
Listing: UL, IAPMO, UPC, ADA, ETL
Chronomite Laboratories assumes no responsibility for use of void or suspended data. © Copyright Chronomite Laboratories, Inc.
Member of Morris Group International, City of Industry, CA   Please visit www.chronomite.com for most current specifications.
3.00 LPM 4.00 LPM 8.00 LPM
M-15L/277 15 277 4150 1.3 20 15 --
M-20L/120 20 120 2400 1.3 11 -- --
M-20L/208 20 208 4160 1.3 20 15 --
M-20L/240 20 240 4800 1.3 23 17 --
M-20L/277 20 277 5540 1.3 27 20 --
M-30L/120 30 120 3600 1.3 17 13 --
M-30L/208 30 208 6240 1.3 30 22 11
M-30L/240 30 240 7200 1.3 34 26 13
M-30L/277 30 277 8310 1.3 40 30 15
M-40L/208 40 208 8320 1.3 40 30 15
M-40L/240 40 240 9600 1.3 46 34 17
°C TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS/PHASE 1 Æ  VOLTAGE WATTS